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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 113.800 28.050 28.825 28.350 28.575
12 1 2

3267 Kay Hiura 9.375 9.625 9.5759.600
3261 Brooke Amirkhan 9.350
3274 Eliana Wong 9.325 9.700 9.4759.350
3270 Devyn Oliveira 9.500
3266 Nikki Guinasso 9.5259.400

2 Bay Aerials * 113.025 27.700 28.300 28.725 28.300
23T 2 1

3039 Regina Villarreal 9.350 9.350
3032 Ayla Lee 9.275 9.650
3040 Danna Villarreal 9.075
3033 Camie Morgan 9.450 9.525
3031 Arushi Ghosh 9.425 9.525
3038 Kennedy Vales 9.425 9.4259.550

3 V-Force * 111.725 28.475 27.325 28.000 27.925
31 4 3T

3328 Sofia Manzano 9.600 9.425
3329 Jacquelyn Miller 9.450 9.400
3331 Madeline Roach 9.425
3322 Baylee Ashjian 9.325 9.225
3332 Genevieve Stephens 9.050 9.300
3324 Marlee Bird 8.950
3335 Katherine Vu 9.2759.300

4 Elevate * 110.225 27.400 27.375 28.000 27.450
45 3 3T

3103 Ella Xiong 9.225
3104 Paula Zarate 9.150 9.050
3095 Haley Santos 9.025 9.200
3087 Kandace Duong 9.250
3084 Maya Castrejon 9.075 9.0759.350
3100 Alexandria Thao 9.1759.525
3083 Kiyomi Campos 9.125
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5 Santa Cruz * 109.475 27.700 26.900 27.650 27.225
53T 5 5

3283 Reese Brown 9.250 8.900
3288 Kalea Iuliano 9.250
3289 Ella Porter 9.200 9.025 9.050
3291 Grace Snider 8.975 9.075
3294 Ruby Swan 9.525
3287 Samaira Gupta 9.050
3290 Brianna Raney 9.100
3292 Maya Snyder 9.075
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